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Instandsetzung der Sicherungs- und Schutzbauwerke
auf Teilstrecken, Elbe-km 585,800 bis 607,500
Artlenburger Deichverband
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Bodentypen

Naturnähe
(auf Basis der Biotoptypen)

Nachrichtlich
Schutzgebiete

Weitere

 «1
 «2

 «7

 «6

 «5

 «4

 «3

sehr hoch
hoch
mittel
gering

Gewässer
Verlandungsbereich

sehr gering

Planungsabschnitte

Õ
Õ
Õ

Õ

Õ
Õ

Õ FFH-Gebiete
EU-Vogelschutzgebiet

Gley
Gley-Vega
Kleimarsch
Organomarsch
Tiefumbruchboden Gley
Niedermoor Kleimarschauflage
Tiefumbuchboden Kleimarsch

 «8 Vega

Grenze Untersuchungsgebiet


